JULY
# OF PERMITS VALUATION  PERMIT FEES
1 26,595.00 750.05
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 126.50
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 4,320.00 196.96
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
3 $30,915.00 $1,073.51

City of Cle Etun

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

2019 Building Permit Data

YEAR TO DATE

# OF PERMITS
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VALUATION

903,748.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
23,000.00
118,763.20
82,891.20
8,000.00
3,308,636.61
1,900.00

$4,446,939.01

PERMIT FEES

11,995.62
308.00
0.00

0.00
109.50
0.00
547.50
0.00
1,423.36
2,810.42
1,719.99
189.75
36,386.53
179.25

$55,669.92



